
 

 

Important Dates for 2023 Season 

 

 
Updated: 01/04/2023 

 

 
Late October 2022 Camper Applications Available to Returning Families  

Mid-November Camper Applications Available to New Families 

Tuesday, November 1 Summer Staff Applications Available 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Leadership Applications Due 

Wednesday, February 15 Campership Applications Due 

Saturday, April 15 2023 Tuition Due 

Monday, May 1  Completed Forms Due 

Sunday, June 11 Counselors Arrive 

Thursday, June 15 Leaderships Arrive 

Wednesday, June 21  1st Session Opening Day 

Wednesday, July 5 Session 1A Campers Depart 

Thursday, July 13-Friday, July 14 End of Session Events for Parents  

Saturday, July 15 1st Session Campers Depart 

Saturday, July 15–Monday, July 17 Mid-Session for Full Session Campers 

Monday, July 17 2nd Session Opening Day 

Monday, July 31 Session 2A Campers Depart 

Sunday, August 6 Dan Chamberlin Memorial Regatta 

Monday, August 7 – Wednesday, August 9 End of Session Events for Parents  

Thursday, August 10  2nd Session/Full Session Campers Depart 

Saturday, August 12 – Tuesday, August 15 90th Reunion  

 

 

Questions? Please contact our office at 715-356-5030 or info@clearwatercamp.org 
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